OISC GOLF
METRIX

Erkki
o | 1] 20345678 ]9 10 ¢ | Sum
Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 33

1  Reino Sainas 4 4 3 3 3 4 1 4 3 3 -1 32
2 Ergo Leibak 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 34
3 Erkki Eggert 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 +3 36

Erkki * 23.12.2024 06:03 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/504597
https://discgolfmetrix.com/504597

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.3
7

4
4

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 203 4 5 6 7 |8 |9 1o To [EEE
Par 3 | 4 | 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 | 3 | 33
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Erkki * 23.12.2024 06:03 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/504597

